
New Delhi - Sonipat EMU/64003 - Del - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to SNP/Sonipat Junction 

1h 10m - 44 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 05:00 10 1 0 17 214 NR
2 SZM Sabzi Mandi 05:14 05:15 1m 1 1 4 53 222 NR
3 ANDI Adarsh Nagar Delhi 05:22 05:23 1m 0 1 10 55 NR
4 BHD Badli 05:28 05:29 1m 0 1 15 40 217 NR
5 KHKN Khera Kalan 05:34 05:35 1m 0 1 18 46 216 NR
6 HUK Holambi Kalan 05:40 05:41 1m 0 1 22 63 223 NR
7 NUR Narela 05:46 05:47 1m 0 1 27 69 220 NR
8 RDDE Rathdhana 05:53 05:54 1m 0 1 34 60 NR
9 HNN Harsana Kalan 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 39 32 NR
10 SNP Sonipat Junction 06:10 3 1 44 - 235 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (09:56)

May 24 2024 (09:56)

1

1


